Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule
Panel Date: March 4, 2026

06 - Northern BC
571 - Residential North Central

Region :
Panel :

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or
up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Time Area Jur Roll Number Category Amendment Appellant Civic Address
Number Tvpe

9:10 26 545 00289.000 Res P26RES OWNER 836 AIRPORT RD MCBRIDE
9:50 27 206 006513.016 Res P27RES OWNER 116-1708 108 AVE DAWSON CREEK
11:10 24 727 04920.770 Res A24003 ASSESSOR HORSEFLY LAKE
11:10 24 727 04920.770 Res A24003 ASSESSOR HORSEFLY LAKE
11:10 24 727 04920.770 Res A24003 ASSESSOR HORSEFLY LAKE
11:50 24 727 41667.100 Res P24RES OWNER 6134 MARLBOROUGH RD LONE BUTTE
11:50 24 727 41667.100 Res P24RES OWNER 6134 MARLBOROUGH RD LONE BUTTE
13:00 24 728 05971.011 Res P24RES OWNER 1-2785 WEST FRASER RD QUESNEL
13:00 24 728 05971.011 Res P24RES OWNER 1-2785 WEST FRASER RD QUESNEL
13:00 24 728 05971.011 Res P24RES THIRD PARTY 1-2785 WEST FRASER RD QUESNEL
13:40 26 757 15122.005 Res P26RES OWNER 7525 CHILCOTIN RD PRINCE GEORGE
13:40 26 757 15122.005 Res P26RES OWNER 7525 CHILCOTIN RD PRINCE GEORGE
15:00 26 226 90-31049.003 Res P26RES OWNER 4808 SHAMROCK RD PRINCE GEORGE
15:40 24 728 06252.016 Res P24RES OWNER 18210 CINEMA RD HIXON

24 727 04418.074 Res P24RES OWNER 6289 ROSETTE LK RD LIKELY

24 727 04418.185 Res P24RES OWNER ROSETTE LK RD LIKELY

24 727 24195.114 Res P24RES OWNER 1072 DEAN RIVER PL NIMPO LAKE

24 727 24195.114 Res P24RES OWNER 1072 DEAN RIVER PL NIMPO LAKE

24 728 05086.022 Res P24RES OWNER 1912 CRYSTAL ST QUESNEL

24 728 05086.022 Res P24RES OWNER 1912 CRYSTAL ST QUESNEL

24 728 05377.222 Res W24RES OWNER 4058 RED BLUFF RD QUESNEL

25 329 02070.170 Res P25RES OWNER 120 KOOTENAY ST KITIMAT

25 478 0549-000 Res P25RES OWNER 3891 THIRD AVE SMITHERS

25 478 0549-000 Res P25RES OWNER 3891 THIRD AVE SMITHERS

25 529 03055.052 Res P25RES OWNER 721 2ND AVE DAAJING GIIDS

25 529 03055.052 Res P25RES OWNER 721 2ND AVE DAAJING GIIDS

25 788 11705.000 Res P25RES OWNER 627 MATSON RD TERRACE

26 226 00-23550.000 Res W26RES OWNER 7422 CRANBROOK HILL RD PRINCE GEORGE

26 226 00-23550.000 Res W26RES OWNER 7422 CRANBROOK HILL RD PRINCE GEORGE

26 226 00-25407.326 Res P26RES OWNER 3749 GOHEEN PL PRINCE GEORGE

26 226 00-25407.326 Res P26RES OWNER 3749 GOHEEN PL PRINCE GEORGE

Panel : 571 - Residential North Central
Run Date : 03-03-2026 01:41 PM
Page:1o0f2



26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date :
Region :
Panel :

March 4, 2026
06 - Northern BC

571 - Residential North Central

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or

up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
226
755
756
756
756
420
759

90-20032.033
90-20032.033
90-20237.000
90-20237.000
90-31581.000
90-31581.000
90-31582.000
90-31582.000
90-70067.071
13058.000
00146.700
00146.700
01159.670
00101.140
075030.072

Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res
Res

P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P26RES
P27RES
P27RES

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

8876 NORTH NECHAKO RD PRINCE GEORGE
8876 NORTH NECHAKO RD PRINCE GEORGE
4343 PIDHERNY RD PRINCE GEORGE

4343 PIDHERNY RD PRINCE GEORGE

3044 E AUSTIN RD PRINCE GEORGE

3044 E AUSTIN RD PRINCE GEORGE

3066 E AUSTIN RD PRINCE GEORGE

3066 E AUSTIN RD PRINCE GEORGE

7-6151 GAUTHIER RD PRINCE GEORGE

CHUCHI LAKE

CHUCHI LAKE

5706 FELIX RD

10708 114A AVE FORT ST. JOHN
7-3851 S HIGHWAY 97 CHETWYND

Panel : 571 - Residential North Central
Run Date : 03-03-2026 01:41 PM

Page:2of2



	PARP_Daily_Schedule_Public

