

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule

Panel Date : March 4, 2026

Region : 06 - Northern BC

Panel : 571 - Residential North Central

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

Start Time	Area	Jur	Roll Number	Category	Amendment Number	Appellant Type	Civic Address
9:10	26	545	00289.000	Res	P26RES	OWNER	836 AIRPORT RD MCBRIDE
9:50	27	206	006513.016	Res	P27RES	OWNER	116-1708 108 AVE DAWSON CREEK
11:10	24	727	04920.770	Res	A24003	ASSESSOR	HORSEFLY LAKE
11:10	24	727	04920.770	Res	A24003	ASSESSOR	HORSEFLY LAKE
11:10	24	727	04920.770	Res	A24003	ASSESSOR	HORSEFLY LAKE
11:50	24	727	41667.100	Res	P24RES	OWNER	6134 MARLBOROUGH RD LONE BUTTE
11:50	24	727	41667.100	Res	P24RES	OWNER	6134 MARLBOROUGH RD LONE BUTTE
13:00	24	728	05971.011	Res	P24RES	OWNER	1-2785 WEST FRASER RD QUESNEL
13:00	24	728	05971.011	Res	P24RES	OWNER	1-2785 WEST FRASER RD QUESNEL
13:00	24	728	05971.011	Res	P24RES	THIRD PARTY	1-2785 WEST FRASER RD QUESNEL
13:40	26	757	15122.005	Res	P26RES	OWNER	7525 CHILCOTIN RD PRINCE GEORGE
13:40	26	757	15122.005	Res	P26RES	OWNER	7525 CHILCOTIN RD PRINCE GEORGE
15:00	26	226	90-31049.003	Res	P26RES	OWNER	4808 SHAMROCK RD PRINCE GEORGE
15:40	24	728	06252.016	Res	P24RES	OWNER	18210 CINEMA RD HIXON
	24	727	04418.074	Res	P24RES	OWNER	6289 ROSETTE LK RD LIKELY
	24	727	04418.185	Res	P24RES	OWNER	ROSETTE LK RD LIKELY
	24	727	24195.114	Res	P24RES	OWNER	1072 DEAN RIVER PL NIMPO LAKE
	24	727	24195.114	Res	P24RES	OWNER	1072 DEAN RIVER PL NIMPO LAKE
	24	728	05086.022	Res	P24RES	OWNER	1912 CRYSTAL ST QUESNEL
	24	728	05086.022	Res	P24RES	OWNER	1912 CRYSTAL ST QUESNEL
	24	728	05377.222	Res	W24RES	OWNER	4058 RED BLUFF RD QUESNEL
	25	329	02070.170	Res	P25RES	OWNER	120 KOOTENAY ST KITIMAT
	25	478	0549-000	Res	P25RES	OWNER	3891 THIRD AVE SMITHERS
	25	478	0549-000	Res	P25RES	OWNER	3891 THIRD AVE SMITHERS
	25	529	03055.052	Res	P25RES	OWNER	721 2ND AVE DAAJING GIIDS
	25	529	03055.052	Res	P25RES	OWNER	721 2ND AVE DAAJING GIIDS
	25	788	11705.000	Res	P25RES	OWNER	627 MATSON RD TERRACE
	26	226	00-23550.000	Res	W26RES	OWNER	7422 CRANBROOK HILL RD PRINCE GEORGE
	26	226	00-23550.000	Res	W26RES	OWNER	7422 CRANBROOK HILL RD PRINCE GEORGE
	26	226	00-25407.326	Res	P26RES	OWNER	3749 GOHEEN PL PRINCE GEORGE
	26	226	00-25407.326	Res	P26RES	OWNER	3749 GOHEEN PL PRINCE GEORGE

Property Assessment Review Panel - Daily Schedule**Panel Date : March 4, 2026****Region : 06 - Northern BC****Panel : 571 - Residential North Central**

The information contained within this schedule is public only on the day of the PARP hearing, is provided for convenience, is not guaranteed to be correct, complete or up-to-date and may be amended without notice. This information may not be used for purposes prohibited by the Assessment Act, including solicitation or harassment.

26	226	90-20032.033	Res	P26RES	OWNER	8876 NORTH NECHAKO RD PRINCE GEORGE
26	226	90-20032.033	Res	P26RES	OWNER	8876 NORTH NECHAKO RD PRINCE GEORGE
26	226	90-20237.000	Res	P26RES	OWNER	4343 PIDHERNY RD PRINCE GEORGE
26	226	90-20237.000	Res	P26RES	OWNER	4343 PIDHERNY RD PRINCE GEORGE
26	226	90-31581.000	Res	P26RES	OWNER	3044 E AUSTIN RD PRINCE GEORGE
26	226	90-31581.000	Res	P26RES	OWNER	3044 E AUSTIN RD PRINCE GEORGE
26	226	90-31582.000	Res	P26RES	OWNER	3066 E AUSTIN RD PRINCE GEORGE
26	226	90-31582.000	Res	P26RES	OWNER	3066 E AUSTIN RD PRINCE GEORGE
26	226	90-70067.071	Res	P26RES	OWNER	7-6151 GAUTHIER RD PRINCE GEORGE
26	755	13058.000	Res	P26RES	OWNER	
26	756	00146.700	Res	P26RES	OWNER	CHUCHI LAKE
26	756	00146.700	Res	P26RES	OWNER	CHUCHI LAKE
26	756	01159.670	Res	P26RES	OWNER	5706 FELIX RD
27	420	00101.140	Res	P27RES	OWNER	10708 114A AVE FORT ST. JOHN
27	759	075030.072	Res	P27RES	OWNER	7-3851 S HIGHWAY 97 CHETWYND